
TX

CA

MT

AZ

ID

NM

NV

CO

OR

UT

WY

IL

KS

SD

NE

MN

IA

ND

FL

OK

WI

MO

WA

GAAL

AR

MI

LA

IN

NC

NY

MS

PA

TN

KY

VA

OH

SC

ME

WV

VT NH

MD

NJ

MA

CT

DE

RI

DC

44

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

4444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

4
4444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444444

Percent of Persons 5 Years and Over Who Speak a Language
Other Than English at Home and Speak English Less Than "Very Well"®
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Data Source:
2011-2015 5-Year American Community Survey (ACS) Data.
The estimates from the ACS are based on a sample survey
and hence are subject to a sampling error.0 180 360 540 720
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LANGUAGE ABBREVIATIONS:
FrenchPatCaj = French (includes Patois and Cajun)
Other Native NA = Other Native North American

Pie Charts represent top fifteen states with the
highest LEP and the LEP languages spoken
Sizes are not relative to Population

Prepared by:
U.S. Department of Justice

Civil Rights Division
Washington D.C. 20530
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